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Screws
REF. NO. Product Description Length(mm)

Plates

030870060

030881002
030882002
030881003
030882003

031360002
031360003
031360004
031360005

030890002
030900004

030971045
030972045
031001055
031002055

030980029

030991024
030992024

MT First MTP Fusion Locking Plate

MT L-Locking Plate for Metatarsal, left
MT L-Locking Plate for Metatarsal, right
MT L-Locking Plate for Metatarsal, left
MT L-Locking Plate for Metatarsal, right

MT T-Locking Plate for First Metatarsal
MT T-Locking Plate for First Metatarsal
MT T-Locking Plate for First Metatarsal
MT T-Locking Plate for First Metatarsal

MT T-Locking Plate for First Metatarsal
MT T-Locking Plate for First Metatarsal

MT First MTP Fusion Locking Plate, small, left
MT First MTP Fusion Locking Plate, small, right
MT First MTP Fusion Locking Plate, large, left
MT First MTP Fusion Locking Plate, large, right

MT X-Locking Plate

MT X-Locking Plate, oblique, left
MT X-Locking Plate, oblique, right

REF. NO. Product Description
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32
32
38
38

27.5
34
40.5
47

18
35.5

45
45
55
55

28.5

24
24

Length(mm)

Product Information

MARATHON Total Foot 
and Ankle System

- Forefoot / Midfoot 

MARATHON Total Foot and Ankle System
- Forefoot / Midfoot 

030340006 - 
030340050

030390008 - 
030390030

041170010-
041170050

041180010-
041180050

041190010-
041190050

041200010-
041200050

2.7mm Locking Screw, 
stardrive, self-tapping

2.7mm Cortex Screw, 
stardrive, self-tapping 

MT 2.7mm Locking Screw, 
stardrive, self-tapping

MT 3.0mm Locking Screw, 
stardrive, self-tapping

MT 3.5mm Locking Screw, 
stardrive, self-tapping

MT 3.5mm Cortex Screw, 
square, self-tapping

6-50

8-30

10-50

10-50 

10-50 

10-50 
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Warning
This flyer is just for understanding the specific product features. For clinical usage, please 
refer to the surgical guide. Instruction by experienced surgeon is highly recommended.
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Threaded holes accept 2.7/3.0/3.5mm locking screws, 
and 3.5mm cortex screws.

MT series screw heads are recessed into the plate providing an 
overall low profile construct with either locking or cortex screws.

Combination locking and compression hole design can 
provide approx 1mm compression.

Low profile plate design helps minimize discomfort and soft tissue 
irritation.

MARATHON Total Foot and Ankle System
- Forefoot / Midfoot 

MT 3.5mm cortex screw allow for up to a 30 degree cone of 
angulation.

30°

MT 3.5mm Locking Screw, 
stardrive, self-tapping

4.0mm Locking Screw,
stardrive, self-tapping

MT 3.0mm Locking Screw, 
stardrive, self-tapping

MT 3.5mm Cortex Screw,
square, self-tapping

MT 2.7mm Locking Screw,
stardrive, self-tapping

2.7mm Cortex Screw, 
square, self-tapping


