MARATHON Total Foot and Ankle System - Forefoot / Midfoot

Product Information

Plates

REF. NO.	Product Description	Length(mm)
030870060	MT First MTP Fusion Locking Plate	60
030881002	MT L-Locking Plate for Metatarsal, left	32
030882002	MT L-Locking Plate for Metatarsal, right	32
030881003	MT L-Locking Plate for Metatarsal, left	38
030882003	MT L-Locking Plate for Metatarsal, right	38
031360002	MT T-Locking Plate for First Metatarsal	27.5
031360003	MT T-Locking Plate for First Metatarsal	34
031360004	MT T-Locking Plate for First Metatarsal	40.5
031360005	MT T-Locking Plate for First Metatarsal	47
030890002	MT T-Locking Plate for First Metatarsal	18
030900004	MT T-Locking Plate for First Metatarsal	35.5
030971045	MT First MTP Fusion Locking Plate, small, left	45
030972045	MT First MTP Fusion Locking Plate, small, right	45
031001055	MT First MTP Fusion Locking Plate, large, left	55
031002055	MT First MTP Fusion Locking Plate, large, right	55
030980029	MT X-Locking Plate	28.5
030991024	MT X-Locking Plate, oblique, left	24
030992024	MT X-Locking Plate, oblique, right	24

Screws

REF. NO.	Product Description	Length(mm)
030340006 - 030340050	2.7mm Locking Screw, stardrive, self-tapping	6-50
030390008 - 030390030	2.7mm Cortex Screw, stardrive, self-tapping	8-30
041170010- 041170050	MT 2.7mm Locking Screw, stardrive, self-tapping	10-50
041180010- 041180050	MT 3.0mm Locking Screw, stardrive, self-tapping	10-50
041190010- 041190050	MT 3.5mm Locking Screw, stardrive, self-tapping	10-50
041200010- 041200050	MT 3.5mm Cortex Screw, square, self-tapping	10-50

DOUBLE MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY INC. No. 18, Shanbianhong East Road, Haicang District, 361026, Xiamen, Fujian, PEOL'E'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA Tel: +86 592 6087101 Fax: +86 592 6587078 E-mail: Inf@double-medical.com

DE-WI-PM-JS 001 A/0 2019.05.17

DOUBLE MEDICAL







MARATHON Total Foot and Ankle System - Forefoot / Midfoot



